VYPR P Series
LED TOP LIGHT EU
Featuring multiple spectra and high efficacy, the
VYPR Series is Fluence's advanced solution for
greenhouse supplemental lighting and indoor
sole-source applications.
GROWER'S CHOICE OF SPECTRUM
From broad white to high red, Fluence PhysioSpec™ is

ORDERING CODES FOR ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING HARDWARE Quantity per
Light Fixture
Power Supply
PSU2 LVG 600 W
230 V AC
Power Supply
PSU2 HVE 600 W
400 V AC
Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
Unistrut Wire Hanger (for strut width ≤ 41 mm / 1,63") 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10120-20 20 Kits
Pipe Wire Hanger (for pipe diameter ≤ 44 mm / 1,75") 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10121-20 20 Kits
Square Wire Hangers (for truss width ≤ 70 mm / 2,75") 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10119-20 20 Kits
Combo Mount Wire Hanger (use with Right Angle DC Power Cable) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV3-10569-20 20 Kits
Perpendicular Mount Wire Hanger (for strut 25x50 mm) 1 Kit N/A N/A AMV3-10572-20 20 Kits
Parallel Mount bracket (for strut 25x50 mm) 1 Kit N/A N/A AMV3-10571-20 20 Kits
VYPR 3P Reflector Kit 20-inch 2 Kits
N/A N/A ARV3-10529-40 40 Kits
N/A N/A ARV3-10529-10 10 Kits
VYPR 2P Reflector Kit 22-inch 2 Kits
N/A N/A ARV2-10464-40 40 Kits
N/A N/A ARV2-10516-10 10 Kits
DC DIMMING SIGNAL CABLE (Power Supply to dimmer or dimming control panel) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
80 cm (31,5 IN) dimming signal cable, CCA, pigtail, M12 connector 1 pc CDME-71526-10 10
AC POWER CABLE (Power Supply to AC Line) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE, Schuko Type F7 plug, M19 Push Lock, 230 V AC 1 pc CACE-70774-10 10
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE, pigtail, M19 Push Lock (not for CE countries) 1 pc CACE-71161-10 10
4,57 m (15 FT) AC Cable, VDE, Schuko Type F7 plug, M19 Push Lock, 230 V AC 1 pc CACE-70775-05 5
4,57 m (15 FT) AC Cable, VDE, pigtail, M19 Push Lock (not for CE countries) 1 pc CACE-71162-05 5
70 cm (27,6 IN) AC Cable, DCA, pigtail, M19 Push Lock (230/400 V CE application) 1 pc CACE-71411-10 10
80 cm (31,5 IN) AC Cable, DCA, pigtail (used with adapter cable)
Wieland connector Part #: 20i30F B2 ZR1S H GN02 (Female) 1 pc CACE-71650-10 10
Wieland AC Connector Adapter for Power Supply, DCA cable, M19 Push Lock, 20 cm (8 inch)
Wieland Part #: RST20i3F S2 ZR1SVH GN0 (Male) 1 pc CACE-71576-10 10
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Small form factor
High efficiency
Flexible mounting